

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19247/2008

KERALA PVT.MEDICAL COLLEGE MGT.ASSON.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MS.FATHIMA HANEENA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Haris Beeran, Adv.
Mr.Boby Augustine, Ad.
Mr.Sajan Prasad, Adv.
Mr. R.S.Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)1 Mr.M.P.VInod, Adv.
Mr.Ajay K.Jain,Adv.
State Mr.P.V.DInesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable on 13.8.2008.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Learned counsel on behalf of respondent no.1 and the State accepts notice. Issue notice to others.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master