

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19247/2008

(From the interim order dated 31/07/2008 in WP No. 22499/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA PVT.MED.COLLEGE MANAGM.ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATHIMA HANEEJA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Harish Beeran, Adv.  
Mr. Bobby Aretan, Adv.  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.L.V.Iyer, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.  
Ms. Sindhu J.P., Adv.  
  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Prathiba Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
  
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Dillep Pillai, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.  
  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Sajith P., Adv.  
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Interim stay granted.

Post this matter on 25th August, 2008.

The applications for Impleadment/Intervention be listed along  
with the main matter.

Court Master

Court Master