

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19247/2008

KERALA PVT.MED.COLLEGE MANAGM.ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATHIMA HANEEJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,impleadment)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19936 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Respondent No.4 appears in SLP (C) No. 19936/2008 prays for counter. Granted, as a last

chance. Await service of notice of others. Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service on the

other respondents within one week from today.

Call on 23-1-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar