

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19247/2008

KERALA PVT.MED.COLLEGE MANAGM.ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATHIMA HANEEJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,impleadment)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19936 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Application for impleadment in SLP(C) No.19247/2008 shall be listed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers and application for modification of Hon'ble Court's order in SLP(C) No. 19936/2008 shall be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS