

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19936/2008

KERALA PVT.MEDICAL COLLEGE MANGT.ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATHIMA HANEENA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.  
Mr. Bobby Augustine, Adv.  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. alongwith SLP after summer vacation.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master