

0
ITEM NO.3

Court No.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).19936/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

WP No. 22499/2008

KERALA PVT.MEDICAL COLLEGE MANGT.ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATHIMA HANEENA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Arora, Adv.
Mr. Vimlesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. no. 3 is dismissed.

Court Master (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)